Kitchen SINK
FEATURES:
16 gauge premium 304 grade stainless steel (18/10
Chromium/Nickel)
Satin Polish Finish
Heavy duty sound guard absorption and undercoating
Relaxed Corner /10mm Radius- A subtle curved corner for
an easy to clean contemporary look.
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
Cut-out template
Mounting brackets
Fiore Premium Basket strainer
Fiore Bottom Rinse Grid and Protector
FI3219D10
FI3219D10
MUR
25
4
[1
0"
]
813 [32"]
48
3
[1
9"
]25 [1"]
9
0
 [
3
 1
/2
"]
12
0
[4
 3
/4
"]
303 [11 7/8"]
26 [1"]
434 [17 1/8"]
43
3
[1
7"
]
763 [30"]
90
°
30
 [
1
1/
8"
]R5
 [R
1/
4"
]
R1
0
[R
3/
8"
]
R1
0
[R
3/
8"
]
R10 [R3/8"]
A01
APRIL 15, 2016
SINK FiORE_3219D
Designer/Contractor Project Title Drawing Description Print Date
Sheet size
11" x 17"
Checked by JG
Sheet No.
Prepared for
Drawn by
1/2" = 1'-0"
MM,JM
ScaleProject Stage Quantity
Exterior dimensions: 	32" x 19" / 813mm x 438mm
Interior dimensions: 	 17 1/8" x 17" / 434mm x 433mm
	 11 7/8" x 17" / 303mm x 433mm
Bowl Depth: 10"